LAKC
Serie 355-560
300-1300 kW
670-1700 HP
4000-23000 Nm
t-telectric.com
t-telectric.com
LAKC DC Motors

Torque : 4000 - 23000 Nw
LAKC Range
Type designation example:
LAKC 4355 A:
LAK	 =  type of motor
C 	 =  compensated
4        	 =  number of poles
355	 =  frame size
A	 = core lenghts
Design and characteristics
The LAKC motors are designed for use